
SCHEDULE - MALTON HC
winter 2024-2025 / Downsview - WEDNESDAY TIER 4B (C)

Jul. 19, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 20, 24 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 1 MALTON HC 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Nov 27, 24 2 MALTON HC 3 NY BLACKHAWKS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Dec 04, 24 5 MALTON HC 2 NORTH YORK JETS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Dec 11, 24 7 COOKIE DUSTERS 2 MALTON HC 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Dec 11, 24 7 COOKIE DUSTERS 2 MALTON HC 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Dec 18, 24 4 NY BLACKHAWKS 5 MALTON HC 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Dec 30, 24 5 NORTH YORK JETS 3 MALTON HC 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jan 08, 25 2 SHARP SHOOTERS 2 MALTON HC 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jan 15, 25 1 MALTON HC 4 NY BLACKHAWKS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jan 22, 25 1 NORTH YORK JETS 0 MALTON HC 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Jan 29, 25 7 MALTON HC 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Feb 05, 25 SF 1 6 MALTON HC 6 SHARP SHOOTERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Feb 12, 25 SF 2 4 SHARP SHOOTERS 1 MALTON HC 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


